
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $430,428.55

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2023 Beginning Balance $610,428.93

3 Credit(s) This Period $39,666.54

23 Debit(s) This Period $219,666.92

03/31/2023 Ending Balance $430,428.55

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 03/01/2023 Through 03/31/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.53%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $1,092.65

Interest Paid This Period $1,092.65

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $1,143.97

Minimum Balance $429,335.90

Average Ledger Balance $514,601.17

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2023 Beginning Balance $610,428.93

03/01/2023 CHECK # 13748 $85,050.63 $525,378.30

03/06/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 039344 03/06 11:24

$36.93 $525,341.37

03/07/2023 CHECK # 13723 $69.30 $525,272.07

03/07/2023 CHECK # 13736 $9,043.00 $516,229.07

03/09/2023 CHECK # 13746 $10,124.25 $506,104.82

03/14/2023 CHECK # 13741 $69.58 $506,035.24

03/17/2023 CHECK # 13752 $114.82 $505,920.42

03/17/2023 CHECK # 15003 $763.38 $505,157.04

03/20/2023 DEPOSIT $525.00 $505,682.04

03/20/2023 DEPOSIT $38,048.89 $543,730.93

03/20/2023 CHECK # 15001 $905.65 $542,825.28

03/20/2023 CHECK # 13758 $1,201.00 $541,624.28

03/21/2023 CHECK # 13756 $44.38 $541,579.90

03/21/2023 CHECK # 15006 $328.88 $541,251.02
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/21/2023 CHECK # 13757 $685.75 $540,565.27

03/21/2023 CHECK # 13753 $1,164.00 $539,401.27

03/23/2023
Signature POS Debit 9115 WI SPOONER CARQUEST SEQ#
000589 03/22 17:10

$364.23 $539,037.04

03/24/2023 CHECK # 13750 $93.57 $538,943.47

03/24/2023 CHECK # 15002 $132.34 $538,811.13

03/24/2023 CHECK # 13751 $220.62 $538,590.51

03/27/2023 CHECK # 13755 $13,861.41 $524,729.10

03/28/2023 CHECK # 13754 $2,200.00 $522,529.10

03/30/2023 CHECK # 15007 $262.24 $522,266.86

03/30/2023 CHECK # 15008 $92,781.02 $429,485.84

03/31/2023
Signature POS Debit 9115 WI BARRONELECTRI BARRON
ELECTRIC P SEQ# 063598 03/30 18

$149.94 $429,335.90

03/31/2023 INTEREST $1,092.65 $430,428.55

03/31/2023 Ending Balance $430,428.55

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

13723 03/07/2023 $69.30

13736* 03/07/2023 $9,043.00

13741* 03/14/2023 $69.58

13746* 03/09/2023 $10,124.25

13748* 03/01/2023 $85,050.63

13750* 03/24/2023 $93.57

13751 03/24/2023 $220.62

Check Nbr Date Amount

13752 03/17/2023 $114.82

13753 03/21/2023 $1,164.00

13754 03/28/2023 $2,200.00

13755 03/27/2023 $13,861.41

13756 03/21/2023 $44.38

13757 03/21/2023 $685.75

13758 03/20/2023 $1,201.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

15001* 03/20/2023 $905.65

15002 03/24/2023 $132.34

15003 03/17/2023 $763.38

15006* 03/21/2023 $328.88

15007 03/30/2023 $262.24

15008 03/30/2023 $92,781.02

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/01/2023 $525,378.30

03/06/2023 $525,341.37

03/07/2023 $516,229.07

03/09/2023 $506,104.82

03/14/2023 $506,035.24

Date Amount

03/17/2023 $505,157.04

03/20/2023 $541,624.28

03/21/2023 $539,401.27

03/23/2023 $539,037.04

03/24/2023 $538,590.51

Date Amount

03/27/2023 $524,729.10

03/28/2023 $522,529.10

03/30/2023 $429,485.84

03/31/2023 $430,428.55

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$525.00 $38,048.8903/20/2023 03/20/2023

#13723 #13736$69.30 $9,043.0003/07/2023 03/07/2023

#13741 #13746$69.58 $10,124.2503/14/2023 03/09/2023

#13748 #13750$85,050.63 $93.5703/01/2023 03/24/2023

#13751 #13752$220.62 $114.8203/24/2023 03/17/2023

0000000008109211
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#13753 #13754$1,164.00 $2,200.0003/21/2023 03/28/2023

#13755 #13756$13,861.41 $44.3803/27/2023 03/21/2023

#13757 #13758$685.75 $1,201.0003/21/2023 03/20/2023

#15001 #15002$905.65 $132.3403/20/2023 03/24/2023

#15003 #15006$763.38 $328.8803/17/2023 03/21/2023

0000000008109211
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#15007 #15008$262.24 $92,781.0203/30/2023 03/30/2023

0000000008109211
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